

p.1

Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation **Application for Ground Water Protection Services**

Application for Septic System Repair Permit (No Application Fee Required)

ame: $c_{max} \neq A_{mell} \#_{mell} + M_{mell} + M_{mell$		Original Owner	Applicant	+ 1	andowner
$\frac{2}{37027}$ ay Phone: $\underline{C}_{15} \underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}9\underline{+}\underline{+}8\underline{+}\underline{+}6$ ay Phone: $\underline{C}_{15} \underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}9\underline{+}\underline{+}8\underline{+}\underline{+}6$ ay Phone: $\underline{C}_{15} \underline{-}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}9\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}6$ ay Phone: $\underline{C}_{15} \underline{-}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}9\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}6$ and P NUMBER $\underline{c}_{5} \underline{c}\underline{c}\underline{c}\underline{+} PARCEL NUMBER \underline{0}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{0}\underline{+}6$ coation of Lot or Site: Subdivision Name and Lot Number $\underline{5}\underline{0}\underline{-}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}\underline{+}+$		_ Name:	Name: Gental	222 E Sunch Flore	Address: 2 2
ay Phone: $\underline{C_{15}} + \underline{Y} + \underline{7} + \underline{8} + \underline{6}$ Tust HAVE MAP NUMBER $\underline{c} 5 \underline{6} \underline{c}$ PARCEL NUMBER $\underline{0} + \underline{6} \underline{6} \underline{6}$ pocation of Lot or Site: Subdivision Name and Lot Number $\underline{5} \underline{0} \underline{0} \underline{0} + \underline{7} \underline{0} \underline{1} \underline{0} \underline{0} \underline{0} \underline{0} \underline{0} \underline{0} \underline{0} 0$		-	alles LILL C	- TN 37.87	Linen
AUST HAVE MAP NUMBER $e 56 \overline{e}$ PARCEL NUMBER 0460 ocation of Lot or Site: Subdivision Name and Lot Number <u>Souch</u> Fack <u>Auth</u> not in a subdivision, give the address of the site: ive specific directions to the lot/property: 40470 to <u>SOUTHFORK</u> <u>D</u> (2 <u>1</u>) <u>EWING</u> 2 <u>Not</u> <u>140057</u> <u>ON</u> <u>RIGHT</u> ocation Sketch: <u>WE WE DR</u> <u>R</u> <u>R</u> <u>R</u> ge of House? <u>184RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NO</u> How Long? <u>riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel?</u> ato of previous repairs <u>Were the repairs inspected</u> ? <u>Wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures</u> ? <u>Wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures</u> ?		-	37087		
ocation of Lot or Site: Subdivision Name and Lot Number $\underline{Souch Fark AW}$ not in a subdivision, give the address of the site: <u>ive specific directions to the lot/property:</u> $\underline{Hwy 70 Av} \underline{Sourt HFork DR}$ $\underline{L} \underline{EwinG}$ $\underline{L} \underline{EwinG}$ $\underline{2 Nd} \underline{Hocl SF} \underline{vn} \underline{RiGHT}$ ocation Sketch: $\underline{witter Width DR}$ \underline{Ri} \underline{Ri} ge of House? <u>18 YRS</u> is House Vacant? <u>No</u> How Long? <u>riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel?</u> ate of previous repairs <u>wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures?</u> wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>No</u>		Z	Day Phone: 615-4	615 449-4816	Day Phone: 6
not in a subdivision, give the address of the site: ive specific directions to the lot/property: $\frac{1}{2} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{7HFORK} DR$ $\frac{1}{2} \sqrt{6} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{7HFORK} DR$ $2 \sqrt{6} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{6}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{100}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{100}$	0 1	UMBER 04600	SGE PAR	AVE MAP NUMBER	MUST HAV
not in a subdivision, give the address of the site: ive specific directions to the lot/property: $\frac{1}{2} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{7HFORK} DR$ $\frac{1}{2} \sqrt{6} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{7HFORK} DR$ $2 \sqrt{6} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{6}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{50} \sqrt{70} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{70}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{100}$ $\sqrt{100} \sqrt{100} \sqrt{100}$	TAN	Fork tout	nd Lot Number 50	Lot or Site: Subdivision Name	ocation of Lot
1 wy 70 to Sout HFORK DR 1 E WING 2 nd 140057 ON 2 nd 140057 ON RIGHT ocation Sketch: If wy 70 E If Elevent OR If the former of the former		Sart Witth	e site:	ubdivision, give the address of	f not in a subdi
ocation Sketch:	-			c directions to the lot/property	Give specific di
ocation Sketch:			4FORK D	7.0 to 50.07	HWY TO
ocation Sketch:				EWING	(L) E
ocation Sketch:			NRIGH	nd HOUST	2 20
ge of House? <u>184RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NO</u> How Long? riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel? ate of previous repairs Were the repairs inspected? wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures? wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>NO</u>					
ge of House? <u>184RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NO</u> How Long? riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel? ate of previous repairs Were the repairs inspected? wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures? wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>NO</u>			14		
ge of House? <u>184RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NO</u> How Long? riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel? ate of previous repairs Were the repairs inspected? wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures? wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>NO</u>					
ge of House? <u>184/RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NC</u> How Long? riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel? atc of previous repairs Were the repairs inspected? wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures? wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>NC</u>			Ē	etch:	location Sketc
ge of House? <u>184/RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NC</u> How Long? riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel? atc of previous repairs Were the repairs inspected? wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures? wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>NC</u>				ult wy 10	
ge of House? <u>184/RS</u> Is House Vacant? <u>NC</u> How Long? riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel? atc of previous repairs Were the repairs inspected? wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures? wastewater surfacing on the ground? <u>NC</u>				TE FOULNE DI	
riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel?				Pi	
riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel?				ス	
riginal sewage system inspected by State Regulatory Personnel?				9.1.1.5	
wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures?		How Long?	louse Vacant? N	e^{2} $189/c > 1s$	Age of House?_
wastewater "backing up" into plumbing fixtures?	-		egulatory Personnel?	age system inspected by State	Tiginal sewage
wastewater surfacing on the ground? NC			_ were the repairs insp	ious repairs	vale of previous
all wastewater, including washing machine water, routed into the septic tank? $\underline{\gamma \varepsilon}$	-		xiures/	r backing up into plumoing	s wastewater t
all wastewater, including washing machine water, routed into the septic tank? $\gamma c \beta$		10 XES	6	a statacing on the ground?	s wastewater st
		KI _ / C)	ic water, routed into the	valer, including washing mach	s an wastewate
	-				

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, and that I have been authorized by the above-named landowner to submit this Application for Environmental Services to the Division of Ground Water Protection.

DATE: 11/2/05 SIGNATURE: Benlith Grunt

WILSO	ON COUNTY
Department of F	lealth & Environment
LEBANON,	SPRING STREET TENNESSEE 37087 Environmental Services
	oundwater Protection
1 Services Requested:	
2.) Septic System Permit Reinspecti	on Letter Water Sample
Landowner: Applicant:	Original Owner:
Name John Slater Name Kell	lax Cumberland Go Name
Adress 2222 BUNG Dr. Address /2	J Sjugre WST Address
Phone Phone Phone	Barero Jr. 13-7653 Phone#
3. Is the lot in a subdivision? Ves Nam	
If not in subdivision, give specific di	rections:
Nap Number	Parcel Number
F) All waste water including washing ma	ent? <u>Ves</u> llow long? <u>'4 months</u> ealth department? <u>Ves</u> lnspected? surfacing on the ground? <u>/</u>
6. For SSD Permit only: Size of Lot D) Basement Plumbing: Yes No If y E) Amount of water used monthly (gallon G) Is the lot staked Is II) Installer if Known:	B) Number Bedrooms C) How many occupants es, It will be washing machine Bathrooms s) F) WATER: Public Well Spring the house site staked page showing property lines, house site, well location
8. All FEES ARE DUE IN ADVANCE AND ARE NON Septic System permit \$50.00 up to 1000 \$10.00 each additional 1000 gpd Water Samples: t	
9. I certify that the above information is DATE 6/11/90 Receipt No.	true and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature
	SHIER'8 CHECK OR CERTIFIED CHECK ***

Com				101150
23 PERMIT FOR CONSTRUCTION OF SUBSU	RFACE SEW	AGE DISPOS	AL SYSTEM ID-NUMBER	121152 T DATE
	KEGION	O C	ID-NUMBER	DATE
Issued to: John M. Marker Owner, Developer, Contractor, Installer, Etc.	STAFF	T S INSTALL	ATION: (🛋) I. New Installati	
	STAR DO 1	INSTALLA		
To be constructed by Aubret Haudorth (Installer)	Type of Syst	tem: (×) 1. Stand		hapter 301 () 5. Other
Construction of a subsurface sewage disposal system is hereby authorized at:	For: (>) 1.	() 2. Alter Residential: No.		hapter 212
Let 39 Southfork Bex2222	() 2.	Commercial/Indu	ustrial; Gal/Day	
(No. and street; Subdivision name and lot no.)	Evaluation bas		. Soil Typing by Soil Scientist . Soil Percolation Tests	
with $\frac{2400}{36}$ linear feet in $\frac{2400}{2400}$ deep		()3	. Other	
or inches wide, and deep	Permeability	Rate	2-jai	
The recipient of this permit agrees to construct or h the authority of TCA 53-2054. The recipient must n part of system is covered before being inspected and of the local health authority.	otify the local healt l approved, it shall t	h authority when th	ne system is ready for inspection	Ifany
(Signature of Recipient-Owner, Developer, Contractor, Issued at	Etc.)			wilcon
		alte series	Tennessee in the County of	24-FC
By (Local Health Authority)			Date	2410
			4	lano 20 har
		1 74	Non Leko	The second
		751	011 11	
			10 11	
Front			1-1-1	
Hause			B	
			& pourp	
(] Tork			85	
1 TT Pump				
100 S T			11 10 10'	10
			TX	mm
				31
				14
			110	TT P
				Field Line
			71 01	O Depth in in.
	Kington	N		
Inspected By	0,	07	Construction Approval: ()) 1. Yes () 2. No
Local Health Authority	9-		7 5	025
1H-1488 7 8/79			No. of Visits:	Time



DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND CONSERVATION DIVISION OF GROUND WATER PROTECTION

FIELD ACTIVITY REPORT

Person Contacted:	Prop	erty Owner
	🗌 Insta	
lame: Phone: ()	Deve	loper
ocation:	Realt	or
South Fork	Lot#39	
	*****	*****
wner: <u>Beulah Garvett</u> Phone: (_) ddress: <u>2222 Ewing Dr.</u>		plaint
ddress: 2222 Ewing Dr.		nical Assistance
Lebanon, TN		rcement
이 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것을 하는 것이 같이 없다.	4 Ka	epair
		/
ITES AND REMARKS: 11-7-05 Site visit by Julius N. Ap	prease to he are a	×.00
it tos site visit by suitas iv. in	pars to be an a	120
of saturation near the pump. Add	vise checking pur	np.
He spoke with homeowner reg	a line this kana.	1-
IT Sport with Nomeowner veg	avoing misrepu	r
TOIN / 10 FTV 4	1500 11-7	-05
	1.301 (1.1	
		10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		A REAL PROPERTY.
	1	and the second second
	Country	Data
Environmental Specialist	County	Date

CN-0760 (Rev. 6-94)



TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT

Dear my Stater

does no lot 39	19-90, an investigation of the subsurface sewage disposal system, which t include plumbing and other fixtures preceding the septic tank, was performed at Southfork Subd. 2222 Ewing Dr. Lebanon, Tenn. Willow Co. (city) (county)
	(city) (county)
At the t	ime of the investigation the following observation(s) were made: (city) (County)
	There was no evidence of sewage or effluent outcropping to the ground surface.
	Sewage or effluent from the sewage system was outcropping to the ground surface.
<u>×</u>	The house appears vacant; therefore, the performance of the sewage system, when typically loaded, can not be realistically evaluated.
A thorou	igh search of our files indicate the following:
<u>×</u>	The sewage system was inspected and approved by a representative of this Department. The system was designed on an estimated absorption rate of $\underline{60}$ minutes per inch or a percolation rate of $\underline{minutes}$ minutes per inch.
	The sewage system was inspected and disapproved by a representative of this Department.
	No record of the site evaluation could be found.
<u></u>	No record of the sewage system construction or approval could be found.
	The site was evaluated on and determined unfavorable for subsurface sewage disposal.
	A repair was attempted to the subsurface sewage disposal system on These modifications do do not meet the minimum standards of this Department.
Remarks	: There is no evidence of part failure. System was designed for a 4 bedrooma residence.
If you ha to conta	ave any questions or comments concerning the contents of this letter, please feel free ct me at Wilson to Health Dest 400 E Spring Libanan, Term. 32087.
	" E Smath

Division of Ground Water Protection

SG/Hold I

30